S$212 - Coolamon Wagga School Service (Bus 11)

BSAR EDMONSON ST BRIDGE CLOSURE 2025-26 From 10.11.25

AM/PM Location

AM

am 7:35 78 MIRROOL ST, COOLAMON 2701

am 7:37 CNR MILLWOOD RD AND IVERACH ST, COOLAMON 2701

am 7:38 CNR IVERACH ST AND DEVLIN ST, COOLAMON 2701

am 7:39 COOLAMON POST OFFICE, COWABBIE ST COOLAMON 2701

am 7:40 CNR MANN AND IVERACH ST, COOLAMON 2701

am 7:41 LOUGHNAN ST, COOLAMON 2701

am 7:33 BUS STOP DUNROBIN ST NEAR COWABBIE ST, COOLAMON 2701

am 7:44 CNR LEWIS ST AND DOUGLAS ST, COOLAMON 2701

am 7:45 DOUGLAS ST NEAR COWABBIE, COOLAMON 2701

am 7:47 BUS STOP STINSON ST NEAR LEWIS ST, COOLAMON 2701

am 7:50 BUS STOP COOLAMON SHIRE OFFICE COWABBIE ST, COOLAMON 2701

am 7:53 BUS STOP CNR COWABBIE AND BOOTH STS, COOLAMON 2701 - INTERCHANGE WITH BUS 2
BEFORE DEPARTING COOLAMON

am 8:02 COWABBIE ST NEAR QUARRY RD, COOLAMON 2701

am 8:03 WAGGA WAGGA RD NEAR DOUBLEDAY LANE, COOLAMON 2701

am 8:05 WAGGA WAGGA RD NEAR PYKES LANE, COOLAMON 2701

am 8:07 WAGGA WAGGA RD NEAR "WESTBROOK", COOLAMON 2701

am 8:09 "TOLMIE" 2677 WAGGA WAGGA RD, COOLAMON

am 8:12 "ALLOWAH" WAGGA WAGGA RD NEAR FLOWERDALE RD, WAGGA WAGGA 2650

am 8:15 "DOWNSIDE SILOS" WAGGA WAGGA RD NEAR GAP HALL DOWNSIDE RD, WAGGA WAGGA
2650

am 8:17 "GASKINS" WAGGA WAGGA RD NEAR FEDERATION RD, WAGGA WAGGA 2650

am 8:20 TRANSFER POINT 322 WAGGA WAGGA RD, WAGGA WAGGA 2650

am 8:23 TAFE CAMPUS, COOLAMON RD BEFORE FARRAR RD, NORTH WAGGA WAGGA 2650

am 8:25 A038500 - THE RIVERINA ANGLICAN COLLEGE FARRER RD, ESTELLA 2650

am 8:27 CSU WAGGA CAMPUS GATES CNR FARRAR RD AND BOOROOMA ST, ESTELLA 2650

am 8:40 A022783 - KOORINGAL HIGH SCHOOL ZEIGLER AVENUE, KOORINGAL 2650

am 8:45 A001293 - MATER DEI PRIMARY GREGADOO RD, WAGGA WAGGA 2650

am 8:48 A041322 - MATER DEI CATHOLIC COLLEGE PLUNKETT DRIVE, WAGGA WAGGA 2650

am

9:10

1 SAXON ST, WAGGA 2650




S$212 - Coolamon Wagga School Service (Bus 11)

BSAR EDMONSON ST BRIDGE CLOSURE 2025-26 From 10.11.25

AM/PM Location

PM

pm 15:15 1 SAXON ST, WAGGA 2650

pm 15:35 A022783 - KOORINGAL HIGH SCHOOL ZEIGLER AVENUE, KOORINGAL 2650

pm 15:52 CSU WAGGA CAMPUS GATES CNR FARRAR RD AND BOOROOMA ST, ESTELLA 2650
pm 15:55 A038500 - THE RIVERINA ANGLICAN COLLEGE FARRER RD, ESTELLA 2650

pm 16:00 TAFE CAMPUS, COOLAMON RD BEFORE FARRAR RD, NORTH WAGGA WAGGA 2650
pm 16:00 TRANSFER POINT 322 WAGGA WAGGA RD, WAGGA WAGGA 2650

pm 16:15 "GASKINS" WAGGA WAGGA RD NEAR FEDERATION RD, WAGGA WAGGA 2650

om T ;Ig?(;NNSIDE SILOS" WAGGA WAGGA RD NEAR GAP HALL DOWNSIDE RD, WAGGA WAGGA
pm 16:20 "ALLOWAH" WAGGA WAGGA RD NEAR FLOWERDALE RD, WAGGA WAGGA 2650

pm 16:23 "TOLMIE" 2677 WAGGA WAGGA RD, COOLAMON

pm 16:25 WAGGA WAGGA RD NEAR "WESTBROOK", COOLAMON 2701

pm 16:27 WAGGA WAGGA RD NEAR PYKES LANE, COOLAMON 2701

pm 16:29 WAGGA WAGGA RD NEAR DOUBLEDAY LANE, COOLAMON 2701

pm 16:30 COWABBIE ST NEAR QUARRY RD, COOLAMON 2701

pm 16:32 CNR COWABBIE AND BOOTH STS, COOLAMON 2701

pm 16:34 CNR MILLWOOD RD AND IVERACH ST, COOLAMON 2701

pm 16:35 CNR IVERACH ST AND DEVLIN ST, COOLAMON 2701

pm 16:37 CNR COWABBIE ST & STINSON ST WEST, COOLAMON 2701

pm 16:38 BUS STOP STINSON ST NEAR LEWIS ST, COOLAMON 2701

pm 16:41 COOLAMON POST OFFICE, COWABBIE ST COOLAMON 2701

pm 16:43 CNR MANN AND IVERACH ST, COOLAMON 2701

pm 16:45 LOUGHNAN ST, COOLAMON 2701

pm 16:48 BUS STOP DUNROBIN ST NEAR COWABBIE ST, COOLAMON 2701

pm 16:51 CNR LEWIS ST AND DOUGLAS ST, COOLAMON 2701

pm 16:53 DOUGLAS ST NEAR COWABBIE, COOLAMON 2701

pm 16:55 78 MIRROOL ST, COOLAMON 2701




